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Historic Triangle Drug Prevention 
Coalition 

• Convened stakeholders in August 2017 to 
generate a coordinated community response 
to the opioid emergency in the Historic 
Triangle area. 



Colonial Behavioral Health: Wellness, Support & Recovery Services 

Historic Triangle Drug Prevention 
Coalition 

• Currently 9 agencies are represented on the 
coalition and still growing. 
 

• Examining current efforts in the community to 
determine areas for collaboration and identify 
opportunities to expand. 
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Opioid Epidemic  

• A national problem. 
 

• Over 90 Americans die each day from an 
opioid overdose. 1 
 

• Estimated economic burden of opioid misuse 
is $78.5 billion a year. 2 
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Fentanyl and/or Heroin Overdose 
Death Rates in Virginia 
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Source:  Virginia Department of Health. Data. Opioid Addiction 

http://www.vdh.virginia.gov/data/opioid-overdose/
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Opioid Epidemic in the Historic 
Triangle Area 

• The Virginia Department of Health provides 
data related to Opioid Addiction. 

• The data can be filtered by the local 
Community Service Board area. 

• The next 5 slides contain data for the areas 
Served by Colonial Behavioral Health which 
include:  James City County, Poquoson, 
Williamsburg and York County 
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Fentanyl and/or Heroin Overdose 
Death Rates 

0.00

2.00

4.00

6.00

8.00

10.00

12.00

2014 2015 2016

Rate per 100K 

Year 

CBH Rate

State Rate

Source:  Virginia Department of Health. Data. Opioid Addiction 

http://www.vdh.virginia.gov/data/opioid-overdose/


Colonial Behavioral Health: Wellness, Support & Recovery Services 

Prescription Opioid Overdose 
Death Rates 
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Emergency Department Visits for 
Heroin Overdose 

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

2015 2016

Rate per 100K 

Year 

CBH Rate

State Rate

Source:  Virginia Department of Health. Data. Opioid Addiction 

http://www.vdh.virginia.gov/data/opioid-overdose/


Colonial Behavioral Health: Wellness, Support & Recovery Services 

Emergency Department Visits for 
Opioid Overdose 
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EMS Administration of Narcan 
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How to Respond 

• The impact of the opioid emergency is not 
isolated and requires a multi-pronged 
approach to address the issue. 
 

• A community solution to a problem that 
impacts the whole community. 
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Treatment 

• Addiction is a long-term illness. 
• Educate about treatment options. 
• Encourage compassion and understanding 

regarding treatment for addiction. 
• Prescriber education. 
• Consumer education. 
• Safe drug disposal options. 
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Prevention 

• Get ahead of the problem using a variety of 
evidence-based strategies. 
 

• A single agency or individual will not solve this 
problem.  It takes a coordinated community 
response using multiple strategies. 
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Prevention 

• Education 
• Tracking and Monitoring 
• Proper Medication Disposal 
• Harm Reduction 
• Multi-Component 



Colonial Behavioral Health: Wellness, Support & Recovery Services 

Questions 
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Contact Information 
Jan M. Brown 

Executive Director  
SpiritWorks Foundation 

jan@spiritworksfoundation.org 
 

Courtney Dowell 
Health Promotion Specialist 
Colonial Behavioral Health 
cdowell@colonialbh.org 
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